  Finger 8
Module Description
▪ Designed for a wide range of applications
▪ Suitable for general Illumination projects
▪ Available in stock for 2400K-6500K CCT
▪ Maximum efficiency and better heat dissipation
▪ UL registered LED module
LED PCB Applications
Brand Nichia Part No.   FR8N64L-A
• Panel Light
• Area Light
• Office Light
• Sign light
• Back Light
Part Number 757GT Series Material Aluminum
Number of LED 64 LEDs  Size 203.20 X 203.20mm
Color Temperature
2700-6500 CCT
Thickness
1.6 mm
DRIVER                      PERFORMANCE     @
𝑻𝒋= 55 °C
Input
Voltage
24 VDC
Lumen Output
5000K CCT at 350 mA, 1485 Lumens
5000K CCT at 700 mA, 2803 Lumens
5000K CCT at 1200 mA, 4586 Lumens
Input
Current
350 – 1200mA
Luminous Efficiency
193 Lm/W for 350 mA
171 Lm/W for 700 mA
152 Lm/W for 1200 mA
Type
Constant Current
Board Wattage
8.4 W at 350mA
16.8 W at 700mA
 28.8 W at 1200mA
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA | T: 805.499.9513 | F: 805.499.5269 | www.wcico.com
Your Full Service Electronics Manufacturing Partner
Module Code: F08NI203203
WORLD CLASS ILLUMINATION Inc.